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¢	Registration costs

1.     Registration for adults 12 Euro

2.     Registration for children and  
         adolescents (up to 16 years)

3,50  Euro

3.     Replacement card (at loss) 2,50  Euro

4.     Institutions, teachers, educators 
         for official purposes

for free

¢	Annual fees (Extension of the validity period of the 	
	 library card for another twelve months)

5.     For adults  (over 16 years) 12 Euro

6.     Pupils, students, apprentices,   
        unemployed, srecipients of social 
        benefits, handicapped, 
        FSJler, BuFDis (over 16 years with                      
        proof)

7 Euro

7.     Institutions, teachers, educators 
        for official purposes

for free

¢	Usage fee after exceeding the loan period

8.     Each booked media unit and  
         opening day  

0,20 Euro

9.    The 1st to the 3rd written request 
        to return the media

1 Euro

10.  The 4th written request  
        (notice of performance)

12,50 Euro

¢	Other fees

11. Replacement of a label 1 Euro

12. Pre-reservation and reservation   
        per medium

1 Euro

13. Interlibrary loan request per medium 2,50  Euro

14.  Taster ticket  
       (valid for four weeks)

2,50  Euro

Fee schedule


